Division of Licensing and Protection HC 2 South, 280 State Drive Waterbury VT 05671-2060 <u>http://www.dail.vermont.gov</u> Survey and Certification Voice/TTY (802) 241-0480 Survey and Certification Fax (802) 241-0343 Survey and Certification Reporting Line: (888) 700-5330 To Report Adult Abuse: (800) 564-1612

May 10, 2021

Steven Gordon, Ceo, Administrator Brattleboro Memorial Hospital 17 Belmont Ave Brattleboro, VT 05301-3498

Dear Mr. Gordon, Ceo:

The Division of Licensing and Protection completed a complaint investigation at your facility on **April 27, 2021**. The purpose of the investigation was to determine if your facility met the conditions of participation for Acute Care Hospitals found in 42 CFR Part 482. This investigation found that your facility was in substantial compliance with the participation requirements.

Sincerely,

Summe Eherth

Suzanne Leavitt, RN, MS State Survey Agency Director Assistant Director, Division of Licensing & Protection

Encl

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAD SERVICES OMB NO.0838-0391 SARDAMIC OF DECIDENCIENDES 001 MUTHER CONSTRUCTION POILINE OF SALE SURVEY POILINE SURVEY POILINE SURVEY POIL	DEPARTI	MENT OF HEALTH AN	ID HUMAN SERVICES					M APPROVED	
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION AND OF LAN OF CORRECTION AND OF CORRECTION A									
47001 8. WHIG 04/27/2021 NALE OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET JODRESS (ITY, SIATE, 207 OOE T BELINDIT AVE BRATTLEBORO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL STREET JODRESS (ITY, SIATE, 207 OOE T BELINDIT AVE BRATTLEBORO, YT 65301 OC PRETX TAG SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES REGULATORY OF LG. DEFINITY NG INFORMATION) IP PRETX DECAN CONFECTIVE AND FOR SHOULD BE CROSS REFERENCES TO THE APPROPRIATE OC OVER THE CROSS REFERENCES TO THE APPROPRIATE OC				A. BUILDING			COMPLETED		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STREE, 200 CODE BRATTLEBORD MEMORIAL HOSPITAL If BELINATI WE BRATTLEBORD, VT 05301 10 ONLID PREEX TWO ISJUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (LACID DEFICIENCIES) 0 PROVIDENTS AND CORRECTION (LACID DEFICIENCIES) 00 A 000 INITIAL COMMENTS A 000 PRETX An unannounced on-site complaint investigation was conducted at Brattleboro Memorial Hospital from 04/26/21 through 04/27/21 by the Division of Licensing and Protection to determine compliance with the Conditions of Participation: Acute Care Hospitals. Complaint # 19207, # 19210 and # 19457 were investigated. There were no regulatory violations identified. A 000			470011						
BRATTLEBORO MEMORAL HOSPITAL BRATTLEBORO, VT 05301 (%) ID PREINX TAG SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFIDENCIES (EACL DEFIDENCIES IN FIGURATION) ID PREINX PREINX TAG PROVIDERSE HANC CORRECTION (EACL DESCRIPTION AUGT ON HIGH DEFIDENCIES (EACL DESCRIPTION AUGT ON HIGH DEFIDENCIES SERIELANCY) CONSTRUCTION (EACL DESCRIPTION ACTION SIGURA DE DESCRIPTION ACTION ACTION SIGURA DE DESCRIPTION ACTION A	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			•	
Image: Control of the second	BRATTI FI	BORO MEMORIAL HOSE	ΡΙΤΔΙ						
PREFIX TXG LEACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL RECOLLIGING INFORMATION) PREFIX TXG LEACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE COME-TION DEFICIENCY A 000 INITIAL COMMENTS A 000 An unannounced on-site complaint investigation was conducted at Brattleboro Memorial Hospital from 04/26/21 through 04/27/21 by the Division of Licensing and Protection to determine compliance with the Conditions of Participation: Acute Care Hospitals. Complaint # 19207, # 19210 and # 19457 were investigated. There were no regulatory violations identified. A 000					BRATTLEBORO, VT 05301				
An unannounced on-site complaint investigation was conducted at Brattleboro Memorial Hospital from 04/26/21 through 04/27/21 by the Division of Licensing and Protection to determine compliance with the Conditions of Participation: Acute Care Hospitals. Complaint # 19207. # 19210 and # 19457 were investigated. There were no regulatory violations identified.	PREFIX	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		PREFI	IX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP		ULD BE COMPLETION		
was conducted at Brattleboro Memorial Hospital from 04/26/21 through 04/27/21 by the Division of Licensing and Protection to determine compliance with the Conditions of Participation: Acute Care Hospitals. Compliant # 19207. # 19210 and # 19457 were investigated. There were no regulatory violations identified.	A 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		A	000				
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE (X6) DATE		was conducted at Bra from 04/26/21 throug Licensing and Protec compliance with the 0 Acute Care Hospitals 19210 and # 19457 w	attleboro Memorial Hospital h 04/27/21 by the Division of tion to determine Conditions of Participation: . Complaint # 19207, # vere investigated. There						
			SI IPPI JER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATI I	RE				(X6) DATE	

PRINTED: 05/10/2021

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.